

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

Cody Smith \_\_\_\_\_ 163

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 5, Page 24, Section 5.450, Line 7 by:
- 2
- 3 deleting "\$104,408,903" and inserting "\$104,427,372";
- 4
- 5 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 5.460, Line 12 by:
- 6
- 7 deleting "\$224,415,945" and inserting "\$224,434,414";
- 8
- 9 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 5.465, Line 8 by:
- 10
- 11 deleting "\$396,071,314" and inserting "\$396,137,127";
- 12
- 13 Further amend said bill, Page 25, Section 5.470, Line 7 by:
- 14
- 15 deleting "\$718,150,190" and inserting "\$718,216,003";
- 16
- 17 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_